District 7 Ambulance
Task Force Running Card

Response Area # 1 Brookfield
Douglas
Southbridge

6/1/2004

Charlton Dudley
East Brookfield  Spencer
Sturbridge Warren

West Brookfield North Brookfield Webster

Notify by NAWAS
ATF 11-A

ATF 10-A

ATF 14-B

ATF 6 - South
ATF 4-C

ATF 13-F West
ATF 4-A

ATF 15-A

ATF 3-A

ATF 2-A

Telephone:
Telephone:
Telephone:
Telephone:
Telephone:
Telephone:
Telephone:
Telephone:
Telephone:

Telephone:

413-732-2650

413-259-3080

866-3473-8714

978-256-2541

781-767-2233

617-343-2880

781-767-2233

978-373-3833

508-285-5380

508-746-2211



District 7
Ambulance Running Card

Response Area # 2 Auburn Blackstone Grafton
Leicester Mendon Millbury
Millville Northbridge Oxford
Upton Uxbridge Sutton
Worcester

Notify by NAWAS

ATF 14-B Telephone: 866-3473-8714

ATF 6 - South Telephone: 978-256-2541
ATF 4-C Telephone: 781-767-2233
ATF 11-A Telephone: 413-732-2650
ATF 13-F West Telephone: 617-343-2880
ATF 4-A Telephone: 781-767-2233
ATF 15-A Telephone: 978-373-3833
ATF 3-A Telephone: 508-285-5380
ATF 2-A Telephone: 508-746-2211
ATF 10-A Telephone: 413-259-3080
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